

2023 FREEDOM FUND AWARDS BANQUET Theme Thriving Together!

Support The Greater Texarkana Texas Branch Freedom Fund Awards Banquet as we recognize and celebrate our community's collective power. Please join us for this prestigious and rewarding event. Don't miss the opportunity to become a Sponsor.

- Sponsorship, Ad and/or Video Clip—Deadline, October 7, 2023
- The Greater Texarkana Branch is a 501(c)(4) organization

PLATINUM \$1500

- Full Page Color Ad, 8.5x11 (Premium Position) Photo Ready and/or 30 Seconds Video Clip
- 1 Reserve Table (8 Seats)
- Opportunity to Bring Greetings at Banquet
- Pop-up Banner
- Recognize on Website and Social Media and/or where Sponsors are Listed

GOLD \$1000

- Full Page Color Ad, 8.5x11 (Premium Position) Photo Ready and/or 15 Seconds Video Clip
- 1 Reserve Table (8 Seats)
- Pop-up Banner
- Recognize on Website and Social Media and/or where Sponsors are Listed

SILVER \$750

- Full Page Color Ad, 8.5x5.5 (Premium Position) Photo Ready
- 4 Reserve Seats
- Recognize on Website and Social Media and/or where Sponsors are Listed

BRONZE \$500

- 1/4 Page Color Ad, 4.25x5.5 Photo Ready
- 2 Reserve Seats
- Recognize on Website and Social Media and/or where Sponsors are Listed

Complete below information and return with Check Payable to NAACP Texarkana Texas Branch: Attn: 2023 Freedom Fund Awards Banquet, Greater Texarkana Texas Branch NAACP, PO Box 1275, Texarkana, TX 75504. Please contact Melva Flowers @ (903) 244–1963 or Robert Jones @ (903) 278–7248 if you require additional assistance.

Select Sponsorship Level:	_Platinum	_Gold	_Silver	_Bronze	
Contact Person	Business Name				
Address	City, State Zip				
Phone/Cell #		 			